Gut Schuss Meerbusch e. V.

Trefferaufnahme Vereinsmeisterschaft 2021

Name

Lukas Kamper
Jirgen Kloss
Otman Haddou
Jan Potthast

Heiko Grillenberger
Alex Weiser
Jan Potthast

Oleg Schwabauer
Heiko Grillenberger
Otman Haddou

Jan Potthast

Heiko Grillenberger

Oleg Schwabauer
Kai-Axel Pfeil

Heiko Grillenberger
Alex Weiser

Otman Haddou

Jan Potthast

Jan Potthast
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Disziplin

25m Prazi
25m Prazi
25m Prazi
25m Prazi

25m Prazi
25m Prazi
25m Prazi

25m Prazi
25m Prazi
25m Prazi
25m Prazi

25m Prazi

25m Prazi
25m Prazi
25m Prazi
25m Prazi
25m Prazi
25m Prazi

Mehrdistanz

Kaliber Disziplin

9mm Luger 1011
9mm 1011
9mm 1011
9mim 1011

9mm Luger 1001/1101

9mm 1001/1101
9mm 1001/1101
357 Mag 1008
357 Mag 1008
357 Mag 1008
357 Mag 1008
.38 Special 1006
.22Ifb 1010
.22Ifb 1010
.22Ifb 1010
22lfb 1010
22lfb 1010
22lfb 1010
9mm Luger 1211
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159
102
176
154

147
148
139

114
131
142
120
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164

94
166
155
154
152

278



